Race Date

October 05, 2021

NELMCS XC Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 12:46.41

11:58.32
24:41.01
37:31.00
50:26.81
1:03:52.05
1:17:32.28
1:31:34.20

0:00.00
0:44.37
0:51.67
0:57.49
1:26.92
1:41.91
2:03.60

Average Time: 13:23.15

12:58.87
26:23.09
39:50.76
53:21.49
1:06:55.76
1:20:33.91
1:34:13.53

0:00.00
0:25.35
0:28.80
0:31.86
0:35.40
0:39.28
0:40.75

Average Time: 13:23.11

12:53.24
26:10.42
39:43.57
53:18.13
1.06:55.53
1:20:48.75
1:35:59.03

0:00.00
0:23.94
0:39.91
0:41.32
0:44.16
0:59.98
2:17.04

Average Time: 13:29.48

Girls
Girl's
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 24
1 8823 Vivy Miller 1 1 11:58.32
2 8824 Lauren Gurtner 3 4 12:42.69
3 8827 Kali Newcomb 4 8 12:49.99
4 8826 Eva Macey 6 14 12:55.81
5 8828 Taylor Schadek 10 24 13:25.24
6 8829 Ellie Gifford (20) (44) 13:40.23
7 8830 Bailey Edmiston (25) (69) 14:01.92
Team - Edgewood Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 55
1 8584 Kyla Transparenti 7 7 12:58.87
2 8588 Haidyn Elliot 9 16 13:24.22
3 8585 Matilda Granger 11 27 13:27.67
4 8587 Eden Metz 13 40 13:30.73
5 8586 Hannah Fisher 15 55 13:34.27
6 8589 Neko Ewert (18) (73) 13:38.15
7 8590 Titiksha Gorhe (19) (92) 13:39.62
Team - Lakeview Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 60
1 8809 Sammi Rastrelli 5 5 12:53.24
2 8810 Margot Sprankle 8 13 13:17.18
3 8806 Brooklynn Conley 14 27 13:33.15
4 8807 Erin McManus 16 43 13:34.56
5 8804 Lucy Andrew 17 60 13:37.40
6 8808 Alexis Neely (21) (81) 13:53.22
7 8805 Samantha Bloomfield (28) (109) 15:10.28
Team - Wawasee Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 83
1 8564 Mia Hodgson 2 2 12:10.56
2 8565 Candice Stoffel 12 14 13:29.25
3 8567 Francie McDonald 22 36 13:54.80
4 8566 Kendall Toumey 23 59 13:55.49
5 8570 MyLynn Byall 24 83 13:57.28
6 8568 Mickey Toumey (26) (209) 14:09.68
7 8569 Bethany McDonald (27) (136) 14:30.30

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

12:10.56
25:39.81
39:34.61
53:30.10
1:07:27.38
1:21:37.06
1:36:07.36

0:00.00
1:18.69
1:44.24
1:44.93
1:46.72
1:59.12
2:19.74
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